

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8798/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 18/02/2009 in RP No. 341/2009
of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

JANTA SAHAKARI BANK LTD.PUNE & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANIL BHASKAR JOSI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 03/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shekhar Naphade, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Arun r. Pedneker, Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List for final disposal.

Learned counsel for respondent No.2 who has already
filed counter-affidavit is granted four weeks to file
Vakalatnama.(Pawan Kumar)
AR-CUM-PS(M.S. Negi)
Court Master